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Important Dates Class of 2019

Accelerate 2016

-2017 Academic Year

2016 FALL SEMESTER

Monday, August 15%
Wednesday, August 171
Monday, September 5%
Saturday, November 5
Tuesday, November 8%
Wednesday, November 23
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

December 5-9

Soft Start of Fall Semester Courses
Official First Day of Fall Semester

Labor Day — No Classes

Saturday Experience — Details to come
Election Day — No Classes
Thanksgiving Holiday — No Classes
Thanksgiving Holiday — No Classes
Thanksgiving Holiday — No Classes
Final Exam Week

TENTATIVE 2017 SPRING SEMESTER

Wednesday, January 4™
Friday, January 6%
Monday, January 16"
Monday, February 20"
Saturday, March 18"
April 10-16%

May 1-5

Tentative Class of 2019 A

*Possible Inclement Weather Makeup Day

Soft Start of Spring Semester Courses
Official First Day of Spring Semester
MLK Jr. Holiday — No Classes
President’s Day — No Classes*
Saturday Experience — Details to Come
Accelerate Spring Break — No Classes
Final Exam Week

ccelerate Camp July 16-21, 2017



